
SERIES	DEL	CAMPEONATO	SOCIAL	2015	(2ª	Jornada)
1-	50		ESPALDA	X SERIE	4
1- NEUS	MARCO	(09) 1- JULIETTA	PACCIO	(04)
2- 2-
3- AINA	PACCIO	(09) 3- OLIVIA	TRUYOLS	(04)
4- JULIA	LLABRES	(09) 4- ESTHER	PENALVA	(07)
5- LUCIA	SANTHA	(09) 5- EMMA	FRAGA	(07)
6- VICTORIA	MARTIN	(08) 6- ARIADNA	MORA	(06)
2-		50	ESPALDA	X
1- IZAN	ETUGU	(07) SERIE	5
2- 1- Bea	de	Caceres	(04)
3- IÑIGO	ROMERO	(08) 2-
4- JUAN	NEILA	(07) 3- Florencia	Hack	(04)
5- CLAUDIA	COBO	(05) 4- LAIA	MARTINO	(04)
6- ALEJANDRO	YAYCAROV	(07) 5- CARLA	LLABRES	(06)
3- 50	ESPALDA	X 6- JULIA	MARIANO	(06)
1- MARIONA	SALOM	(05)
2- SERIE	6
3- JORDI	MAYOL	(04) 1- Sofia	Ponce	(04)
4- MARIA	FERNANDEZ	(06) 2-
5- DANI	LLOMPART	(05) 3- Carolina	Heredia	(05)
6- GUILLEM	FEMENIA	(05) 4- Claudia	Núñez	(05)

5- Eukene	Llodrá	(05)
3-	50	BRAZA	FEMENINO 6- Laura	Simó	(05)
SERIE	1
1- Ines	Mariano	(08) SERIE	7
2- 1- Irene	Vazquez	(04)
3- Lucía	Zubiri	(07) 2-
4- Paula	Hernán	(07) 3- Blanca	Mariano	(04)
5- AGNES	MAYOL	(07) 4- Alexandra	Sandin	(04)
6- Carla	Hernán	(07) 5- Alia	Ibensadiken	(03)

6- Carmen	Muñoz	(03)
SERIE	2
1- AINA	OLMO	(07) SERIE	8
2- INES	ROSA	(07) 1- Amalia	de	Teba	(03)
3- 2-
4- MARIA	BELEN	GARCIA	(07) 3- Auba	Piza	(03)
5- LEIRE	LUMBRERAS	(06) 4- Aixa	Moya	(03)
6- LIONA	CONESTI	(06) 5- Lucia	Menendez	(04)

6- Jara	Puertas	(03)
SERIE	3 SERIE	9
1- AINA	GONZALEZ	(07) 1- Marina	Marquez	(03)
2- 2-
3- MARTA	SANDIN	(07) 3- Mentxu Artola (02)
4- LLUC	GONZALEZ	(07) 4- Paula Martin Oliva (02)
5- MARIA	REINA	(07) 5- Aina	Garcia	(03)
6- JULIA	MOREY	(06) 6- Rosanna Riera (02)



SERIE	10 SERIE	4
1- Nerea González (02) 1- Nico	Perez	(04)
2- 2-
3- Maria Estaras  (02) 3- Arnau	Alcober	(04)
4- Laura Menendez (01) 4- Miquel	Torres	(04)
5- Laura de Lucas (01) 5- Gonzalo	Torres	(04)
6- María Cáliz Ferrer (99) 6- TONI	BERGAS	(04)

SERIE	11 SERIE	5
1- 1- NOALE	(02)
2- 2-
3- Lidia Velasco (99) 3- CHRISTIAN	(02)
4- Sofia Romero Aviles (01) 4- Marcos	Sanchez	(04)
5- Gemma Llabres (98) 5- Marc	Falco	(03)
6- Maria Soledad Artola (00) 6- Marc	Caliz	(03)

SERIE	12 SERIE	6
1- 1- Gerard Falco (01)
2- 2-
3- CIntia Huete (99) 3- Adrian Guerrero (01)
4- Patricia Armero (99) 4- Sergi Huete (02)
5- Nalua Sofia Matti (00) 5- Daniel Velasco (02)
6- Malen Tomas (01) 6- Joan Llodrà (02)

3-	50	BRAZA	MASCULINO SERIE	7
SERIE	1 1- Jordi Riera (00)
1- 2-
2- 3- Nacho Mayol Soto (01)
3- Sergi	Porter	(08) 4- Marc Villoslada (00)
4- Gabriel	Suñer	(07) 5- Roberto Gallego (02)
5- Adrián	Beltrán	(07) 6- Kevin Ruiz (02)
6- Marc	Adrià	Marqués	(07)

SERIE	8
SERIE	2 1- Otto Vazquez (00)
1- MIQUEL	CATALA	(06) 2-
2- 3- Maximo Arias (99)
3- JUAN	GARCIA	VIVES	(06) 4- Miguel Perelló (00)
4- JORGE	SABATER	(06) 5- Diego Ponce (00)
5- TOMEU	MOREY	(04) 6- David Torres Giner (00)
6- MARC	ALVAREZ	(06)
SERIE	3 SERIE	9
1- HUGO	GUERRERO	(05) 1- Adrian	Lopez	(99)
2- 2-
3- ALEX	EMERY	(05) 3- Miguel A. Gallego (99)
4- ALBERT	PORTER	(05) 4- Marc Estevez (98)
5- DYLAN	RUIZ	(05) 5- Francisco Cano (98)
6- ALFONSO	REINA	(05) 6- Nazario Sanchez (98)



SERIE	10 SERIE	6
1- Adrian Armero (99) 1- Sofia	Ponce	(04)
2- 2-
3- Jaume	Pericás	(96) 3- Carolina	Heredia	(05)
4- Toni Juarez (98) 4- Claudia	Núñez	(05)
5- Luis Roset (98) 5- Eukene	Llodrá	(05)
6- Jose	Maria	Mayol	(96) 6- Laura	Simó	(05)
3-50	CROL	FEMENINO
SERIE	1 SERIE	7
1- Ines	Mariano	(08) 1- Irene	Vazquez	(04)
2- 2-
3- Lucía	Zubiri	(07) 3- Blanca	Mariano	(04)
4- Paula	Hernán	(07) 4- Alexandra	Sandin	(04)
5- AGNES	MAYOL	(07) 5- Alia	Ibensadiken	(03)
6- Carla	Hernán	(07) 6- Carmen	Muñoz	(03)

SERIE	2 SERIE	8
1- AINA	OLMO	(07) 1- Amalia	de	Teba	(03)
2- INES	ROSA	(07) 2-
3- 3- Auba	Piza	(03)
4- MARIA	BELEN	GARCIA	(07) 4- Aixa	Moya	(03)
5- LEIRE	LUMBRERAS	(06) 5- Lucia	Menendez	(04)
6- LIONA	CONESTI	(06) 6- Jara	Puertas	(03)

SERIE	3 SERIE	9
1- AINA	GONZALEZ	(07) 1- Marina	Marquez	(03)
2- 2-
3- MARTA	SANDIN	(07) 3- Mentxu Artola (02)
4- LLUC	GONZALEZ	(07) 4- Paula Martin Oliva (02)
5- MARIA	REINA	(07) 5- Aina	Garcia	(03)
6- JULIA	MOREY	(06) 6- Rosanna Riera (02)

SERIE	4 SERIE	10
1- JULIETTA	PACCIO	(04) 1- Nerea González (02)
2- 2-
3- OLIVIA	TRUYOLS	(04) 3- Maria Estaras  (02)
4- ESTHER	PENALVA	(07) 4- Laura Menendez (01)
5- EMMA	FRAGA	(07) 5- Laura de Lucas (01)
6- ARIADNA	MORA	(06) 6- María Cáliz Ferrer (99)
SERIE	5 SERIE	11
1- Bea	de	Caceres	(04) 1-
2- 2-
3- Florencia	Hack	(04) 3- Lidia Velasco (99)
4- LAIA	MARTINO	(04) 4- Sofia Romero Aviles (01)
5- CARLA	LLABRES	(06) 5- Gemma Llabres (98)
6- JULIA	MARIANO	(06) 6- Maria Soledad Artola (00)



SERIE	12 SERIE	4
1- 1- Nico	Perez	(04)
2- 2-
3- CIntia Huete (99) 3- Arnau	Alcober	(04)
4- Patricia Armero (99) 4- Miquel	Torres	(04)
5- Nalua Sofia Matti (00) 5- Gonzalo	Torres	(04)
6- Malen Tomas (01) 6- TONI	BERGAS	(04)

3-50	CROL	MASCULINO SERIE	5
SERIE	1 1- NOALE	(02)
1- 2-
2- 3- CHRISTIAN	(02)
3- Sergi	Porter	(08) 4- Marcos	Sanchez	(04)
4- Gabriel	Suñer	(07) 5- Marc	Falco	(03)
5- Adrián	Beltrán	(07) 6- Marc	Caliz	(03)
6- Marc	Adrià	Marqués	(07)

SERIE	6
SERIE	2 1- Gerard Falco (01)
1- MIQUEL	CATALA	(06) 2-
2- 3- Adrian Guerrero (01)
3- JUAN	GARCIA	VIVES	(06) 4- Sergi Huete (02)
4- JORGE	SABATER	(06) 5- Daniel Velasco (02)
5- TOMEU	MOREY	(04) 6- Joan Llodrà (02)
6- MARC	ALVAREZ	(06)
SERIE	3 SERIE	7
1- HUGO	GUERRERO	(05) 1- Jordi Riera (00)
2- 2-
3- ALEX	EMERY	(05) 3- Nacho Mayol Soto (01)
4- ALBERT	PORTER	(05) 4- Marc Villoslada (00)
5- DYLAN	RUIZ	(05) 5- Roberto Gallego (02)
6- ALFONSO	REINA	(05) 6- Kevin Ruiz (02)

SERIE	8
1- Otto Vazquez (00)
2-
3- Maximo Arias (99)
4- Miguel Perelló (00)
5- Diego Ponce (00)
6- David Torres Giner (00)

SERIE	9 SERIE	10
1- Adrian	Lopez	(99) 1- Adrian Armero (99)
2- 2-
3- Miguel A. Gallego (99) 3- Jaume	Pericás	(96)
4- Marc Estevez (98) 4- Toni Juarez (98)
5- Francisco Cano (98) 5- Luis Roset (98)
6- Nazario Sanchez (98) 6- Jose	Maria	Mayol	(96)



1-GRAN	RELEVO	GALACTICO
SERIE	1.	LAS	GALACTICAS	DE	VENUS
1-
2-
3- LAURA M.ANGELES TONYI NELI
4- FELISA MAUGE M.MAR	LOPEZMALEN
5-
6-

SERIE	2.	LOS	GALACTICOS	DE	MARTE
1- CHEMA	S. GABRIEL	S. TONI	MOYÀ Jose	M.	Guerrero
2-
3- PUCHI JOSE	M. BARBARA ANA	R.
4- ALBERT JAVI	LL. GERARD PACO
5- JAUME JORGE	S. KIKO prezident
6- MANU MARIO	CANO ANDRES	SANTHA MANU


